STOP SUMMARY 10/25/2021
BUS # TIME  STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
52 6:39 am 15 5th St Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 6:56 am  Pinnacle Rd & State Rte 417 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 6:58 am 1465 Church Hill Rd Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 6:59 am 1466 Church Hill Road Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:00am 2706 State Rte 248 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:01 am 2717 State Route 248 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:03am 1612 State Route 417 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:06 am 2681 County Route 126 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:11am 2592 Alvord Hill Rd Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:17am 2848 State Route 248 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:20 am 3273 State Route 248 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:24 am 3739 State Route 248 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:25am 3869 State Route 248 Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:26 am 1950 Slate Creek Road Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:27am 1943 Slate Creek Road Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:28 am 1789 Slate Creek Road Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:38am 1731 Fall Creek Road Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:45am  Canisteo-Greenwood Elementary Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:47am  Canisteo-Greenwood High School Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 7:52am 15 5th St Route #12 AM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

TripO6e.rpt

Canisteo-Greenwood CSD



STOP SUMMARY 10/25/2021
BUS # TIME  STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
52 2:59pm  Canisteo-Greenwood Elementary Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:02pm  Canisteo-Greenwood High School Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:12pm 1731 Fall Creek Road Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:22 pm 1950 Slate Creek Road Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:23 pm 1943 Slate Creek Road Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:24pm 1789 Slate Creek Rd Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:26 pm 3869 State Route 248 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:27pm 3739 State Route 248 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:30 pm 3329 State Rte 248 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:32 pm 2990 State Route 248 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:33 pm 2959 State Route 248 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:35pm  Pinnacle Rd & State Rte 417 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:37 pm 1466 Church Hill Road Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:38 pm 2706 State Rte 248 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:40 pm 2717 State Route 248 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:42pm 1612 State Route 417 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:44pm 1804 County Route 63 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:46 pm 2681 County Route 126 Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 3:50 pm 2592 Alvord Hill Rd Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason
52 4:14pm 15 5th St Route #12 PM - Bus #52 Holevinski, Jason

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

TripO6e.rpt
Canisteo-Greenwood CSD



